ARTICONA is Bechtle’s own brand of IT accessories for the modern workplace and stands for
quality and reliability in everyday business.

FO Duplex Patch Cable LC-LC 50/125p

Article number: see below

Our LWL patch cables are subject to stringent quality control and thoroughly 100% tested, plus
they're covered by a 5-year warranty. They are available in different lenths and simplify the
installation.

+ duplex, OM2, 125 um

- Fibre performance with LC connector

+ Max. cable attenuation 0.5 dB

+ LC - next-generation connection technology
* @ cable:3mm

* @ glass sheath: 125 ym

+ @ core: 50 um

Specifications
Product type Patch cable LWL
Connections LC, LC
Fiber diameter 9/125 mm (Singlemode)
Fiber type 0S2
LED No
Colour Orange

Article overview

0.5m 4213948
Tm 4213936
2m 4213926
3m 4213914
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